CVSI[PIRINT

IMPRENTA ONLINE USA

From:

Imprenta online USA | Servicios de impresién
CVS Motion Digital Design Llc

86 Monroe St. Newark, NJ, 07104

Trade ID: 47-3349293
soporte@cvsprint.com

To:
Ginger milk natural care
analualvarado@gingermilknaturalcare.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 POST CARDS - SIZE: 5.5 X 8.5-QTY: 50
- COLOR: BOTH SIDES

1 SIZE: 5.5 X 8.5 - DIE CUT MULTIPLE
DESIGN ON THE SHEET - MINIMUM
QUANTITY: 250

1 Shipping: Costo de Envio

Quote Number
Quote Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price

$80.00

$336.46

$10.25

Sub Total
Tax

Total

Quote

QUO-1146

January 27, 2023
February 26, 2023

Adjust
0%

0%

0.00%

$454.30

Sub Total
$80.00

$336.46

$10.25

$426.71
$27.59

$454.30

Esta es una cotizacién de precio fijo. Si es aceptado, requerimos el depésito por adelantado antes de que
comience el trabajo.

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Imprenta online USA Servicios de impresion | cvsprint.com |
soporte@cvsprint.com
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